CB EXPERIENSE
Circuito Capuava
24 Julho 2021
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CB Experience

B

SABADO Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
5C 24/07/2021 12:30 . ......
Treino ._._
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 2:09.794 +8.789 12:46:57.848
(37) SERGIO TEIXEIRA DOS SANTOS 2 2:07.522 +6.517 12:49:05.370
1 1:48.383 +6.128 12:47:31.472 3 2:03.340 +2.335 12:51:08.710
2 1:42.371 +0.116 12:49:13.843 4 2:02.451 +1.446 12:53:11.161
3 1:51.123 +8.868 12:51:04.966 5 2:03.266 +2.261 12:55:14.427
4 1:42.255 - 12:52:47.221 6 2:01.005 | - 12:57:15.432
5 2:09.586 +27.331 12:54:56.807 7 2:02.507 +1.502 12:59:17.939
6 1:43.164 +0.909 12:56:39.971 8 2:02.436 +1.431 13:01:20.375
(9) DANILO KELLER LEMOS (30) PEDRO MARTINS BARBOSA
1 1:54.880 +10.242 12:47:35.615 1 2:05.271 | - 12:48:06.709
2 1:47.739 +3.101 12:49:23.354 2 2:06.324 +1.053 12:50:13.033
3 1:47.898 +3.260 12:51:11.252 3 2:10.129 +4.858 12:52:23.162
4 1:52.824 +8.186 12:53:04.076
5 1:45.977 +1.339 12:54:50.053 (7) BRUNO DE LIMA PINHEIRO
6 1:47.571 +2.933 12:56:37.624 1 2:20.567 +12.721 12:50:11.572
7 1:45.844 +1.206 12:58:23.468 2 2:07.846 | - 12:52:19.418
8 1:44.638 - 13:00:08.106
9 1:44.766 +0.128 13:01:52.872 (40) WELINGTON ZARATIN
1 2:22.676 +12.914 12:48:42.001
(6) ARI MOTA NETO 2 2:12.403 +2.641 12:50:54.404
1 1:57.893 +9.799 12:48:03.218 3 2:10.917 +1.155 12:53:05.321
2 1:57.679 +9.585 12:50:00.897 4 2:10.907 +1.145 12:55:16.228
3 1:51.534 +3.440 12:51:52.431 5 2:10.132 +0.370 12:57:26.360
4 1:48.094 - 12:53:40.525 6 2:09.764 +0.002 12:59:36.124
5 1:49.464 +1.370 12:55:29.989 7 2:09.762 - 13:01:45.886
6 1:48.146 +0.052 12:57:18.135
7 1:51.511 +3.417 12:59:09.646 (27) MATHEUS DE LIMAALVES
8 1:50.649 +2.555 13:01:00.295 1 2:48.308 +32.389 12:49:24.163
2 2:30.814 +14.895 12:51:54.977
(44) MICAEL HANRA 3 2:21.813 +5.894 12:54:16.790
1 1:54.136 +4.504 12:46:33.887 4 2:15.919 | - 12:56:32.709
2 1:52.272 +2.640 12:48:26.159 5 2:18.597 +2.678 12:58:51.306
3 1:51.630 +1.998 12:50:17.789
4 1:55.093 +5.461 12:52:12.882
5 1:52.879 +3.247 12:54:05.761
6 1:49.632 - 12:55:55.393
7 1:54.515 +4.883 12:57:49.908
8 1:51.379 +1.747 12:59:41.287
(34) RODRIGO CARVALHO ZARATIN
1 2:06.266 +12.180 12:47:59.213
2 2:02.392 +8.306 12:50:01.605
3 1:56.841 +2.755 12:51:58.446
4 2:00.385 +6.299 12:53:58.831
5 1:55.906 +1.820 12:55:54.737
6 1:54.386 +0.300 12:57:49.123
7 1:54.086 - 12:59:43.209
8 1:55.796 +1.710 13:01:39.005
(41) WELLINGTON DE SOUZA RODRIGUES ARANTES
1 2:15.812 +20.999 12:49:06.588
2 2:01.944 +7.131 12:51:08.532
3 1:57.597 +2.784 12:53:06.129
4 2:02.094 +7.281 12:55:08.223
5 1:56.421 +1.608 12:57:04.644
6 1:54.813 - 12:58:59.457
(32) REYNALDO MAGRI JUNIOR
1 2:00.433 +5.518 12:49:43.232
2 1:58.521 +3.606 12:51:41.753
3 1:55.052 +0.137 12:53:36.805
4 1:54.915 - 12:55:31.720
5 1:55.948 +1.033 12:57:27.668
(45) LEANDRO GUIDA
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